
1 吉  岡  祐  誠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

沖学園 5 87.67 42.54 45.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 0 0 1

2 3S 4.30 -1.12 3.18-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

3 3T+2A+2T+SEQ 8.80 0.25 9.051 1 1 1 -1

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

5 3T 4.20 0.25 4.450 1 0 1 1

6 3S+2T 6.16 X -0.34 5.82-1 -1 -1 -1 0

7 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.831 0 1 1 0

8 CSSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

9 2Lz+2Lo 4.18 X 0.00 4.180 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 1 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.30 2.70-1 -1 -1 0 -2

43.17 42.54

Composition 3.33 4.354.50 4.25 4.25 5.00 3.75

Presentation 3.33 4.504.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.00

Skating Skills 3.33 4.704.75 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.25

45.13

2 戸  田  晴  登

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北九州FSC 2 74.46 32.67 42.79 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.04 0.46-1 -2 -1 0 0

2 3Loq q 4.90 -1.37 3.53-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 3T 4.20 0.34 4.540 1 1 1 1

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.781 1 0 1 1

5 3Lo+2T 6.20 -1.08 5.12-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

6 2A 3.63 X -0.92 2.71-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.940 0 0 0 -1

8 2F 1.98 X -0.47 1.51-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

9 3S F 4.73 X -2.15 2.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CSSp4 3.00 -0.90 2.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.400 1 1 1 1

38.64 32.67

Composition 3.33 4.304.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

Presentation 3.33 4.104.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00

Skating Skills 3.33 4.454.00 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50

42.79

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 松  下  大  地

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

熊本バンビーニクラブ 1 74.29 34.33 40.96 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 0.11 6.710 0 0 0 1

2 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lz F 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 3T+2T 5.50 -0.34 5.160 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

6 3S 4.73 X -0.77 3.96-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

8 2T* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 0 1

11 CSSpB 1.60 -0.06 1.540 0 -2 0 0

39.14 34.33

Composition 3.33 3.954.50 3.50 3.75 4.25 3.75

Presentation 3.33 4.054.75 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 4.304.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.00

40.96

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 佐々木  優之介

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 4 69.46 32.33 39.13 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Sq+2T q 5.60 -0.95 4.65-3 -3 -3 -2 0

2 3T+1T 4.60 -0.08 4.520 0 0 0 -1

3 3Sq q F 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCSp2 2.30 -0.28 2.020 -2 -2 -2 0

5 3T 4.20 -0.84 3.36-3 -2 -2 -2 -1

6 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.50 1.75-1 -2 -3 -2 -3

7 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.34 1.510 -3 -2 -3 -2

8 2A F 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 0

10 2F+1Eu+2F 4.51 X -0.04 4.470 0 0 -1 0

11 CSSp4 3.00 -0.18 2.820 0 -1 0 -2

39.24 32.33

Composition 3.33 3.904.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00

Presentation 3.33 3.904.25 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.75

Skating Skills 3.33 3.953.75 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.00

39.13

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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5 野  山  海  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

熊本バンビーニクラブ 3 62.99 25.02 38.97 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 0.00 3.600 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp3 2.80 -0.28 2.520 -1 -2 -1 -1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.76 2.64-4 -4 -4 -4 -2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 0 1

8 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.34 3.40-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

9 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

10 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.22 1.76-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

11 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

29.22 25.02

Composition 3.33 3.903.75 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.00

Presentation 3.33 3.753.75 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.75

Skating Skills 3.33 4.053.50 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.50

38.97

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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